Sezona: 2021/2022
Prelazni rok: 2. MK KSS

RedBr

EBR

MOLBA KT

01/14
05/6

0107214012
0501416005

PRELAZAK

01/13
04/28
04/29
04/30
05/12
05/13

0108318001
0750115014
0601118001
0459417022
0503414010
0501418020

2.MK RKS VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2021

IGRAC

Supié¢ Mihailo

Simovi¢ Stefan

Trivunovi¢ Boris
Nemcanovi¢ Lazar
Alickovi¢ Hamza
Ili¢ Dimitrije

Koji¢ Andrej

Luki¢ Andrija

1Z KLUBA

01072 Topola

05635 Sumadija 1991

01083 Marina
04015 Beograd
04162 IBC
04594 Sava
05034 Starinski
05014 MBA

U KLUB

01692 Joker
06012 Borac

01203 Crossover

04131 Zarkovo
04125 Slodes

04016 Beovuk 72
05033 Smederevo 1953
05013 SPD Radnicki d.o.o.

NEBOJSA MIHAILOVIC
KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE

16.12.2021.

INFO

2-RKS / JUN
2-RKS / PIO

2-RKS / JUN
2-RKS / KAD
2-RKS / JUN
2-RKS / KAD
2-RKS / JUN
2-RKS / PIO

Molba KT / odobrava se
Molba KT / odobrava se



